
 

1 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 

 
STATE BANK OF INDIA 

 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM CIRCLE 
 

TENDER NOTICE 
CORRIGENDUM-1 

 

NIT No.   THI /AOKLM/RBOIV/2021-22/08 

BIDDING SYSTEM TWO BID SYSTEM 

WEBSITE FOR DOWNLOADING TENDER 
DOCUMENTS 

https:/ /sbi .co. in  under the l ink “SBI in 
the News   Procurement News” 

METHOD OF 
SUBMISSION 

TECHNICAL BID OFFLINE/ PHYSICAL FORM 

FINANCIAL BID  OFFLINE/ PHYSICAL FORM 

DESCRIPTION:  
HIRING OF PREMISES FOR SBI 
VAKAYAR BRANCH UNDER RBO IV, 
PATHANAMTHITTA 

https://sbi.co.in/


 

2 

 

 
 

 

 

 

LOCATION:  
VAKAYAR ,   PATHANAMTHITTA  DIST,  
KERALA 

AVAILABILITY IN WEBSITE  From 03.11.2021 to 14.12.2021 
 
 LAST DATE FOR SUBMISSION OF 

TENDER (Cover –I :  TECHNICAL BID & 
Support ing Documents and Cover I I :  
FINANCIAL BID)  

EXTENDED UPTO 02.00 PM ( IST)  ON 
14.12.2021 

OPENING OF TECHNICAL BIDS  02:30 PM ( IST)  ON 14.12.2021 

RBO CONCERNED RBO-IV, PATHANAMTHITTA 

LOCATION OF RBO PATHANAMTHITTA 

For any clar i f ication and drawings  
please contact  

Smt  RANAVIKRAMAN   Mob: - 9447515514 

 
 
 
 

 S/d 

The Regional Manager,  

RBO - 4, SBI Regional Business Office 

Second Floor, Kanchanathu Towers, Kumbazha P O,  

Pathanamthitta-6894645 

E-mail: rm4pta.aoklm@sbi.co.in 
Ph: (0468) 2232316 

  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:rm4pta.aoklm@sbi.co.in

